7:00

7:05

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:40

7:45

7:50

755

8:00

8:30

DoORIVE
RECEIVED
N ] e

MEETING NOTICE
Belmont Conservation Commission
October 3 2017

Town Hall, Room 2
7:00 pm

AGENDA

Call to Order

Approval of August 1, 2017 meeting minutes

Sign Certificate of Compliance — 64 Lorimer Avenue (106-xxx)
Appointment of Representative to CPA

Election of Chair and Vice Chair of the Commission

Notice of Intent Filing for Beaver Brook Spray Deck and Playground Redevelopment
Project

Belmont Serves Day: Leader for stair restoration and parking lot patching projects

Molly Wierenga: Harvard Running Club on October 14, 2017
7 Oakmont Circle — Request for removal of dead trees (3)

Lone Tree Hill property updates
Rock Meadow and Garden Updates
2017 Sheep Project
Joe Finn
Signage in Meadow
Rules and Regulations for users of Rock Meadow for Events
Community Garden Updates

Discuss Community Preservation Act projects :
Clay Pit Pond Intergenerational Walking Path update

Adjourn



