MEETING NOTICE

Belmont Conservation Commission October 3 2017

RECEIVED TOWN CLERK BELMONT, MA

2017 SEP 20 PM 2: 16

Town Hall, Room 2 7:00 pm

AGENDA

Call to Order

7:00	Call to Order
7:05	Approval of August 1, 2017 meeting minutes
7:15	Sign Certificate of Compliance – 64 Lorimer Avenue (106-xxx)
7:20	Appointment of Representative to CPA
7:25	Election of Chair and Vice Chair of the Commission
7:30	Notice of Intent Filing for Beaver Brook Spray Deck and Playground Redevelopment Project
7:40	Belmont Serves Day: Leader for stair restoration and parking lot patching projects
7:45	Molly Wierenga: Harvard Running Club on October 14, 2017
7:50	7 Oakmont Circle – Request for removal of dead trees (3)
7:55	Lone Tree Hill property updates Rock Meadow and Garden Updates 2017 Sheep Project Joe Finn Signage in Meadow Rules and Regulations for users of Rock Meadow for Events Community Garden Updates
8:00	Discuss Community Preservation Act projects :
	Clay Pit Pond Intergenerational Walking Path update
8:30	Adjourn